PV weidinger

Screwdriver Precision ESD 273 ESD PH 00x40

- For all work on electrostatically sensitive components
« Sensitive working due to slim handle and rotating cap
- Electrostatically dissipative tools protect electronic components from destruction

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit
standards

product series

type of screw

ESD safe

type of screwdriver
tool length

handle diameter
handle length

blade diameter

blade length

WL38673
273

WIHA

07640

145 mm

42 mm

29 mm

1 piece

1 piece

I[EC 61340-5-1.
273

PHOO

yes

normal screwdrivers
120 mm

12.5 mm

80 mm

2mm

40 mm
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