

Screwdriver Precision ESD 273 ESD PH 00x40



- For all work on electrostatically sensitive components
- Sensitive working due to slim handle and rotating cap
- Electrostatically dissipative tools protect electronic components from destruction

item number	WL38673
model	273
manufacturer	WIHA
manufacturer item number	07640
length with packaging	145 mm
width with packaging	42 mm
height with packaging	29 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
standards	IEC 61340-5-1.
product series	273
type of screw	PH00
ESD safe	yes
type of screwdriver	normal screwdrivers
tool length	120 mm
handle diameter	12.5 mm
handle length	80 mm
blade diameter	2 mm
blade length	40 mm

Products for the electronic industry

